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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 KASTELIC Urh SLO 9241-102 40-108 13-30 9-54 1-7 4-5 6-18 114-3241 35.2

16 NIELSEN Emil DEN 9437-68 35-81 16-32 4-12 3-11 1-2 6-18 102-2242 45.5

16 LEDO M. Xoan ESP 9136-70 43-112 11-25 3-22 0-3 1-1 1-15 95-2483 38.3

12 GUDJONSSON G. ISL 9620-58 43-120 14-36 7-27 1-9 0-1 5-18 90-2694 33.5

89 ROSA Rangel L. BRA 9224-59 37-114 10-25 4-37 0-5 0-0 4-16 79-2565 30.9

16 STENKJAER Karl H NOR 91221-67 42-136 3-20 4-21 0-7 0-0 4-22 74-2736 27.1

16 SERGEEV Iyrii RUS 7222-52 29-95 14-35 0-14 2-15 0-0 5-10 72-2217 32.6

1 HARBAOUI Mehdi FRA 9221-41 35-88 8-22 3-19 1-12 1-2 2-15 71-1998 35.7

12 LANDIN Fredrik SWE 9519-37 28-82 12-23 4-15 2-9 2-2 3-20 70-1889 37.2

99 PARK Jaeyong KOR 7122-43 27-88 9-27 10-33 0-10 0-0 0-10 68-21110 32.2

16 ABDELRHEM Ahmed QAT 7113-33 20-55 11-21 15-41 2-12 0-0 4-12 65-17411 37.4

1 BJORKMAN M.  A. SWE 9316-41 34-75 8-18 3-17 1-3 0-0 3-21 65-17512 37.1

16 BIRLEHM Joel GER 7723-54 24-77 9-20 4-19 1-3 0-0 4-15 65-18813 34.6

12 ROZSAVOLGYI G. HUN 7114-31 29-78 6-29 3-30 0-5 0-0 6-18 58-19114 30.4

20 GADE Simon S. DEN 9019-36 21-53 8-18 1-7 1-5 0-0 4-15 54-13415 40.3

12 FORLINO C. A. ARG 749-23 19-50 10-29 3-29 1-8 1-2 9-20 52-16116 32.3

1 SOBHY AHMED M. S EGY 726-16 30-70 6-17 1-13 0-5 0-1 4-12 47-13417 35.1

22 KHALIFA Ghedbane ALG 707-33 23-67 6-27 4-17 2-10 1-1 4-16 47-17118 27.5

16 CANTON M. M. A. CHI 725-19 24-79 5-15 7-50 2-9 0-0 2-17 45-18919 23.8

16 HUBER Noah SUI 7021-59 13-56 2-12 5-21 0-8 1-2 2-8 44-16620 26.5

1 SIONCHEZ Andres VEN 705-21 25-101 8-33 4-70 0-4 0-0 2-23 44-25221 17.5

16 SPIKIC Matija CRO 7012-36 19-76 4-22 4-19 1-8 2-2 1-11 43-17422 24.7

16 KRIMER Marco ARG 716-21 23-56 4-13 3-19 3-7 0-0 2-16 41-13223 31.1

96 MILOSAVLJEV D. SRB 7012-27 12-48 6-19 7-24 0-4 0-0 4-16 41-13824 29.7

1 BRAHEM Mohamed S TUN 709-22 17-54 6-12 5-26 0-4 0-1 2-13 39-13225 29.5

96 ESSAM M. E. M. EGY 725-19 24-60 4-19 5-19 0-6 1-1 0-11 39-13526 28.9

12 PORATH Paul GER 739-22 17-32 4-12 2-5 1-2 0-1 2-12 35-8627 40.7

1 SKRZYNIARZ Jakub POL 738-18 15-57 7-20 1-14 0-1 1-2 3-8 35-12028 29.2

1 FERNANDEZ U. B. CHI 725-13 17-47 5-7 5-33 1-2 0-1 1-3 34-10629 32.1

81 STANOJLOVIC Luka SRB 616-18 18-52 6-16 1-18 0-1 0-0 0-4 31-10930 28.4

1 HOROYA Tatsuru JPN 7010-36 12-70 2-12 5-28 1-5 0-0 1-6 31-15731 19.7

1 BALDVNINSSON E. ISL 995-10 18-47 2-8 2-7 0-1 0-1 1-10 28-8432 33.3

1 MORON C.  A. ESP 915-17 11-30 2-4 3-8 0-0 0-0 5-10 26-6933 37.7

1 STOJANOVIC T. CRO 719-21 13-43 3-7 1-9 0-3 0-1 0-6 26-9034 28.9

1 PELLEGRINI Fabia SUI 706-24 16-47 3-14 0-4 0-7 0-0 1-9 26-10535 24.8

16 COLODETI Marcos BRA 908-21 6-21 3-6 2-16 0-4 0-0 5-15 24-8336 28.9

16 PASZTOR Imre HUN 622-18 16-46 0-3 2-11 1-2 0-1 3-13 24-9437 25.5

85 JURAKIC Marko SRB 734-11 11-27 3-6 1-7 1-2 0-0 1-3 21-5638 37.5

12 SONG Yongsig KOR 742-7 7-33 5-15 3-19 0-6 1-2 3-7 21-8939 23.6

12 BONNEAU Florent FRA 416-18 11-31 3-8 0-2 0-5 0-0 0-2 20-6640 30.3

16 NADHER Rassa ALG 713-10 7-36 2-11 3-12 2-5 1-5 1-2 19-8141 23.5

12 SAADALLAH Wael TUN 705-17 5-31 4-8 2-25 1-2 0-0 2-5 19-8842 21.6

16 CARUCI Julio VEN 703-13 10-53 4-18 1-29 0-2 0-0 1-9 19-12443 15.3

16 GAUTHIER Nicolas FRA 524-16 10-24 1-7 1-5 1-4 1-3 0-5 18-6444 28.1

12 HANSEN Tobias S. NOR 946-14 8-32 2-8 0-2 0-2 0-0 2-9 18-6745 26.9

16 FOLUSZNY Patryk POL 412-12 8-32 2-8 2-7 0-0 0-0 1-4 15-6346 23.8

12 SKRZYPCZYK Dawid POL 702-12 6-37 4-7 0-12 1-3 0-1 1-12 14-8447 16.7
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12 FORLINO C. A. ARG 749-23 19-50 10-29 3-29 1-8 1-2 9-20 52-1611 45.0

1 KASTELIC Urh SLO 9241-102 40-108 13-30 9-54 1-7 4-5 6-18 114-3242 33.3

16 NIELSEN Emil DEN 9437-68 35-81 16-32 4-12 3-11 1-2 6-18 102-2243 33.3

12 ROZSAVOLGYI G. HUN 7114-31 29-78 6-29 3-30 0-5 0-0 6-18 58-1914 33.3

16 SERGEEV Iyrii RUS 7222-52 29-95 14-35 0-14 2-15 0-0 5-10 72-2215 50.0

1 MORON C.  A. ESP 915-17 11-30 2-4 3-8 0-0 0-0 5-10 26-696 50.0

16 COLODETI Marcos BRA 908-21 6-21 3-6 2-16 0-4 0-0 5-15 24-837 33.3

12 GUDJONSSON G. ISL 9620-58 43-120 14-36 7-27 1-9 0-1 5-18 90-2698 27.8

16 ABDELRHEM Ahmed QAT 7113-33 20-55 11-21 15-41 2-12 0-0 4-12 65-1749 33.3

1 SOBHY AHMED M. S EGY 726-16 30-70 6-17 1-13 0-5 0-1 4-12 47-13410 33.3

16 BIRLEHM Joel GER 7723-54 24-77 9-20 4-19 1-3 0-0 4-15 65-18811 26.7

20 GADE Simon S. DEN 9019-36 21-53 8-18 1-7 1-5 0-0 4-15 54-13412 26.7

89 ROSA Rangel L. BRA 9224-59 37-114 10-25 4-37 0-5 0-0 4-16 79-25613 25.0

22 KHALIFA Ghedbane ALG 707-33 23-67 6-27 4-17 2-10 1-1 4-16 47-17114 25.0

96 MILOSAVLJEV D. SRB 7012-27 12-48 6-19 7-24 0-4 0-0 4-16 41-13815 25.0

16 STENKJAER Karl H NOR 91221-67 42-136 3-20 4-21 0-7 0-0 4-22 74-27316 18.2

1 VERESHCHAGIN A. RUS 727-10 2-9 0-1 0-3 0-0 0-0 3-6 12-2917 50.0

12 SONG Yongsig KOR 742-7 7-33 5-15 3-19 0-6 1-2 3-7 21-8918 42.9

1 SKRZYNIARZ Jakub POL 738-18 15-57 7-20 1-14 0-1 1-2 3-8 35-12019 37.5

16 PASZTOR Imre HUN 622-18 16-46 0-3 2-11 1-2 0-1 3-13 24-9420 23.1

12 LEPENICA Bilal QAT 702-10 3-14 4-10 1-9 0-1 0-0 3-14 13-5821 21.4

12 LANDIN Fredrik SWE 9519-37 28-82 12-23 4-15 2-9 2-2 3-20 70-18822 15.0

1 BJORKMAN M.  A. SWE 9316-41 34-75 8-18 3-17 1-3 0-0 3-21 65-17523 14.3

12 SAADALLAH Wael TUN 705-17 5-31 4-8 2-25 1-2 0-0 2-5 19-8824 40.0

16 HUBER Noah SUI 7021-59 13-56 2-12 5-21 0-8 1-2 2-8 44-16625 25.0

12 HANSEN Tobias S. NOR 946-14 8-32 2-8 0-2 0-2 0-0 2-9 18-6726 22.2

12 PORATH Paul GER 739-22 17-32 4-12 2-5 1-2 0-1 2-12 35-8627 16.7

1 BRAHEM Mohamed S TUN 709-22 17-54 6-12 5-26 0-4 0-1 2-13 39-13228 15.4

1 HARBAOUI Mehdi FRA 9221-41 35-88 8-22 3-19 1-12 1-2 2-15 71-19929 13.3

16 KRIMER Marco ARG 716-21 23-56 4-13 3-19 3-7 0-0 2-16 41-13230 12.5

16 CANTON M. M. A. CHI 725-19 24-79 5-15 7-50 2-9 0-0 2-17 45-18931 11.8

1 SIONCHEZ Andres VEN 705-21 25-101 8-33 4-70 0-4 0-0 2-23 44-25232 8.7

16 NADHER Rassa ALG 713-10 7-36 2-11 3-12 2-5 1-5 1-2 19-8133 50.0

1 FERNANDEZ U. B. CHI 725-13 17-47 5-7 5-33 1-2 0-1 1-3 34-10634 33.3

85 JURAKIC Marko SRB 734-11 11-27 3-6 1-7 1-2 0-0 1-3 21-5635 33.3

16 FOLUSZNY Patryk POL 412-12 8-32 2-8 2-7 0-0 0-0 1-4 15-6336 25.0

12 LEBEN Tilen SLO 713-11 1-7 0-1 1-1 1-2 0-0 1-5 7-2737 20.0

1 HOROYA Tatsuru JPN 7010-36 12-70 2-12 5-28 1-5 0-0 1-6 31-15738 16.7

1 PELLEGRINI Fabia SUI 706-24 16-47 3-14 0-4 0-7 0-0 1-9 26-10539 11.1

16 CARUCI Julio VEN 703-13 10-53 4-18 1-29 0-2 0-0 1-9 19-12440 11.1

1 BALDVNINSSON E. ISL 995-10 18-47 2-8 2-7 0-1 0-1 1-10 28-8441 10.0

16 SPIKIC Matija CRO 7012-36 19-76 4-22 4-19 1-8 2-2 1-11 43-17442 9.1

12 SKRZYPCZYK Dawid POL 702-12 6-37 4-7 0-12 1-3 0-1 1-12 14-8443 8.3

16 LEDO M. Xoan ESP 9136-70 43-112 11-25 3-22 0-3 1-1 1-15 95-24844 6.7

33 SUBOTIC Bozo QAT 201-7 1-7 2-3 2-9 0-1 0-0 0-0 6-2745 0.0

12 OUSSAMA Sekkai ALG 740-1 9-26 1-6 3-8 0-3 0-0 0-1 13-4546 0.0

22 NAKAMURA Hikaru JPN 601-9 8-29 0-3 2-12 1-1 0-0 0-1 12-5547 0.0
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